
2019-20 Governance Council Members 
 

Tim Widiker - Superintendent   twidiker@scc.k12.wi.us    

Stephani Posta - Principal    sposta@scc.k12.wi.us   

Tammy Merth - Clerk    tmerth@scc.k12.wi.us   

Autumn Voigt - School Counselor   avoigt@scc.k12.wi.us 

Susan Roshell - Board President   smroshell@hotmail.com   

Jennifer Nilssen - Vice President    jnilssen@oiseeyouth.com   

Liberty Zyduck - Board Member   lzyduck6@gmail.com 

Lisa Barcalow -  Board Member   barqsbytes2@gmail.com    

Tina Jablonsky - Board Member   thebigjablonsky@yahoo.com 

Amy Anderson - Board Member   aandersoninschonnie@gmail.com 

John Schultz - Board Member   jschultz@oiseeyouth.com 

Bill Rohrbach/Joyanne - Board Member  joyanne.kohler@live.com 
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